

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 187 of 2023

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR STAY) NO. 1 of 2023

In R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 187 of 2023

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR INTERIM RELIEF) NO. 2 of 2023

In R/SECOND APPEAL NO. 187 of 2023

=====

SHANKARBHAI SAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI

Versus

CHAROTAR GRAMODDHAR SAHAKARI MANDLI LTD. THROUGH

DINESHBHAI PRAFULCHANDRA PANDYA

=====

Appearance:

MR MRUGEN K PUROHIT(1224) for the Appellant(s) No. 1

MR ANKIT SHAH(6371) for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 14/06/2024

ORAL ORDER

Adjourned to 16/08/2024. I.R. to continue till then.

(J. C. DOSHI,J)

sompura